The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: LEGOLORIANS 2023-03-01 to 2023-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $0.00
2023-03-06 FIRST® Transparency Grant txn rYHknV $250.00 $250.00
2023-03-06 Donation from TANYA RUPRACHT txn EyHx45 $57.00 $307.00
2023-03-07 Donation from SUSAN TAYLOR txn d7HeLp $100.00 $407.00
2023-03-07 Donation from ISABEL CAMP txn QmHAWxX $40.00 $447.00
2023-03-07 Donation from TAYLOR WHISENANT txn wNHzGL $50.00 $497.00
2023-03-09 Donation from MICHELLE KRAMER txn K9H8g?2 $15.00 $512.00
2023-03-16 Donation from JEFF AND MARTHA RUPRACHT txn brHgvE $100.00 $612.00
2023-03-17 Donation from RENEE ISOM txn 0eH7r2 $50.00 $662.00
2023-03-17 Donation from LISA DUNCHESKIE txn 1ZH7nE $50.00 $712.00
2023-03-17 Donation from ZUNIGA CHRISTINA txn GKHGYk $25.00 $737.00
2023-03-17 Donation from ARLA SHARP txn LgHrw4 $75.00 $812.00
2023-03-17 Donation from KATHY BELL txn BZHy]JJ $25.00 $837.00
2023-03-17 Donation from JOSEPH DAVIDSON txn MNHvb6 $150.00 $987.00
2023-03-17 Donation from AMANDA HOWTON txn 1ZH7dE $20.00 $1,007.00
2023-03-20 Donation from CECILE KRUK txn zVH9X8 $50.00 $1,057.00
2023-03-20 FIRST FOR INSPIRATION & R txn R2HmKS5 -$1,500.00 -$443.00
2023-03-21 Donation from ASHLEY THOMAS txn ZeHyrX $15.00 -$428.00
2023-03-22 Donation from KATIE STAFF txn p5HeNy $500.00 $72.00
2023-03-27 Donation from TENNESSEE VALLEY ROBOTICS txn EyHKlq $500.00 $572.00
2023-03-27 WRISTBANDBROS.COM txn 78HPxe -$225.00 $347.00
2023-03-27 Donation from RHONDA WALKER txn ZeHyYO $100.00 $447.00
2023-03-29 Donation from VIVIAN RODRIGUEZ txn a8H6x9 $20.00 $467.00
2023-03-30 Donation from SOHEE SHIN txn AWHBV?2 $20.00 $487.00
2023-03-30 Donation from STANLEY PETTUS txn WBHOWo $50.00 $537.00
2023-03-30 Donation from SANGKYU CHOI txn ZeHO9Q $20.00 $557.00

WITHDRAWN: $1,725.00. DEPOSITED: $2,282.00. $557.00

Legolorians is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Legolorians's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



